Waltek Testing Group (Foshan) Co., Ltd.
TEST REPORT
Reference No. ....................  : WTD22F01007655J
Applicant ............................  : Martin Industries Ltd.
Address ..............................  :
Unit 8. Milton Business Centre. Wick Drive . New Milton . Hampshire.
BH25 6RH, The United Kingdom.

Model
Rated
voltage (V)
Rated
frequency
(Hz)
Rated
power
input (W)
Class I or II,
IP degree
Classification of
installation
Quantity
of motors
AXP-1600 100-240V~ 50-60Hz 140 Class II, IP20 Stationary appliance 16
AXP-1400 100-240V~ 50-60Hz 125 Class II, IP20 Stationary appliance 14
AXP-1200 100-240V~ 50-60Hz 110 Class II, IP20 Stationary appliance 12
AXP-1000 100-240V~ 50-60Hz 95 Class II, IP20 Portable appliance 10
AXP-800 100-240V~ 50-60Hz 75 Class II, IP20 Portable appliance 8
AXP-600 100-240V~ 50-60Hz 55 Class II, IP20 Portable appliance 6
AXP-400 100-240V~ 50-60Hz 40 Class II, IP20 Portable appliance 4
AXP-200 100-240V~ 50-60Hz 22 Class II, IP20 Portable appliance 2
====== End of Report ======
Reference No.: WTD22F01007655J Page 1 of 1
IEC 60335-1 – Attachment